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EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time

INSTRUM

PROBHD

PULPROG

TD

SOLVENT

NS
DS
SWH
FIDRES
AQ
RG
DW
DE
TE
D1
TDO
SFO1
NUC1
Pl
ST
SFE
WDW
SSB
LB
GB
PC

B27067
4000

1

20190729
9.57
Avance

5 mm duall
zg30

65536
CDC13

8

0

8620.689
0.263083
3.8011379
66.6667
58.000
12.49
300.0
1.00000000
1
400.1819009
1H

9.56

65536
400.1800094
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

secC

MHz

usec

MHz

Hz
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